
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 290.0 190.0 10

2 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 225.0 160.0 8

3 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 258.2 145.0 6

4 Deija Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 135.0 4

5 Kylie Smith Oakley High School 195.0 125.0 2

6 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 197.0 125.0 1

7 Kasira Repshire Oakley High School 240.0 110.0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 225.0 350.0 10

2 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 290.0 305.0 8

3 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 197.0 285.0 6

4 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 258.2 255.0 4

5 Deija Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 225.0 2

6 Kylie Smith Oakley High School 195.0 170.0 1

7 Kasira Repshire Oakley High School 240.0 170.0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Deija Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 170.0 10

2 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 225.0 165.0 8

3 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 290.0 150.0 6

4 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 258.2 135.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kylie Smith Oakley High School 195.0 105.0 2

6 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 197.0 105.0 1

7 Kasira Repshire Oakley High School 240.0 105.0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 225.0 675.0 10

2 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 290.0 645.0 8

3 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 258.2 535.0 6

4 Deija Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 530.0 4

5 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 197.0 515.0 2

6 Kylie Smith Oakley High School 195.0 400.0 1

7 Kasira Repshire Oakley High School 240.0 385.0 0


